
Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

G 11-12 3 x 600m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
71 Asker Sk. Friidrett (1) 5,52,021

Ole Marius Nybø(2001)

Simon Haugstad Moosmayer(2002)

Peter Horvati Svoren(2001)

99 Bækkelagets SK 5,52,442

Theodor Berre Jacobsen(2001)

Felix Tobiassen Reinemo(2002)

Johannes Willassen(2002)

154 Tyrving IL 5,59,663

Brage Buseth Hammerstad(2002)

Torjus Lindefjeld(2002)

Felix Mathias August Skippervold(2001)

105 Nesøya IL 6,08,084

tinius sundby jacobsen(2001)

Erlend Janborg(2003)

Ludvik Haug(2001)

75 Asker Sk. Friidrett (2) 7,11,765

Sigurd Tveter(2002)

Kristian Solheim(2001)

Johannes Weie Olsen(2001)

5.30,28Mesterskapsrekord:
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Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

G 11-12 4 x  60m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
33 Asker Sk. Friidrett (1) 35,911

Sigurd Tveter(2002)

Simon Haugstad Moosmayer(2002)

Peter Horvati Svoren(2001)

Theodor Kleven Svendsen(2001)

100 Nesøya IL (1) 36,562

Fredrik Von Krogh

Tinius Sundby Jacobsen

Ludvik Haug(2001)

Kasper Strøm(2011)

102 Nesøya IL (2) 39,203

William Nomeland(2003)

Pelle Horn-Johannesen

Henrik Nomeland(2003)

Erlend Janborg(2003)

153 Tyrving IL 39,714

Felix Skippervold(2001)

Torjus Lindefjeld(2002)

Brage Buseth Hammerstad(2002)

Endre Buseth Hammerstad(2004)

36 Asker Sk. Friidrett (2) 39,745

Magnus Djup(2002)

William Robstad(2002)

Kristian Solheim(2001)

Ole Marius Nybø(2001)

(2002) reserve

(2001) reserve

54 Asker Sk. Friidrett (3) 43,116

Olav Onstad Sævareid(2003)

Johannes Weie Olsen(2001)

Otto Fossum Stene(2003)

Simen Gimnes(2003)

34,41Mesterskapsrekord:

G 13-14 3 x 600m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
155 Tyrving IL (1) 5,02,471 MR

Carl Valdemar Ebbesen(1999)

Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang(1999)

Syver Røinaas(1999)

156 Tyrving IL (2) 5,21,392

Ole Selstad Dybedokken(1999)

George Platou(2000)

Martin Solvik(1999)

5.10,32Mesterskapsrekord:
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Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

G 13-14 4 x  60m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
76 Asker Sk. Friidrett 38,231

Jørgen Dale(1999)

Ole-Henrik Bjerknes(2000)

Mathias Eikebø(1999)

Truls Helstad(2001)

30,17Mesterskapsrekord:

G 15-16 4 x 100m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
79 Asker Sk. Friidrett 48,651

Tobias Dale(1997)

Martin Granøien Monsen(1997)

Magnus Thom(1997)

Jacob Lauritzen(1997)

46,31Mesterskapsrekord:

J 11-12 3 x 600m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
145 Tyrving IL (1) 5,56,071

Anastasia Schnell(2001)

Tuva Hjelmen Ugland(2001)

Juni Gjertsen Barkbu(2001)

152 Nesøya IL (2) 6,20,892

Maria Nordh(2001)

julie von krogh(2001)

Synne Bogsti(2001)

+

146 Tyrving IL (2) 6,53,073

Anna Langeland(2002)

Tuva Kristine Lund(2002)

Cornelia Duun Benjaminsen(2002)

130 Strømmen IF DNS 

Sofie Dammen(2001)

Synne Mangen(2003)

Stella Wang(2003)

5.42,68Mesterskapsrekord:

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 3 av 7Føyka - Asker Stadion - 02.06.2013



Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

J 11-12 4 x  60m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

Heat: 1
87 Asker Sk. Friidrett (2) 40,551

Anne Agdestein(2002)

Elisabeth Thon Rosvold(2002)

Lea Bilic Michaelsen(2002)

Ragni Andreassen Kollien(2001)

89 Asker Sk. Friidrett (4) 41,982

Astrid Dyrstad Kopseng(2003)

Hermine Gjul(2003)

Martine Ellefsen(2003)

Selma Foyn Evensen(2003)

90 Asker Sk. Friidrett (5) 43,143

Ingrid Falck(2003)

Anja Gundersen(2003)

Maren Marie Hellner Mork(2003)

Lisa Wiik(2003)

88 Asker Sk. Friidrett (3) DNS 

Lule Øyberg(2002)

Maria Vold(2001)

Marit Strand Ryssdal(2001)

Ragni Andreassen Kollien(2001)

Heat: 2
106 Nesøya IL 35,321

Synne Bogsti(2001)

Maria Vestheim Nordh(2001)

Aurora Larsen Græger(2002)

Julie von Krogh(2001)

142 Tyrving IL (1) 37,282

Anastasia Schnell(2001)

Martine Aarnes(2002)

Ine Hundseid(2001)

Anna Langeland(2002)

86 Asker Sk. Friidrett (1) 37,283

Hanne Solberg Løtveit(2002)

Hedvig Jonsborg ulvestad(2002)

Celine Anett Bratli Skjerven(2001)

Julie Lunn(2001)

110 Strømmen IF 38,324

Sofie Dammen(2001)

Anpitkiniyal Kohulan(2001)

Stella Wang(2003)

nina strand(2001)

143 Tyrving IL (2) 41,765

Ina Marie Haider Dahl(2002)

Tuva Kristine Lund(2002)

Cornelia Duun Benjaminsen(2002)

Ellisif Luytkis Holstrøm(2002)
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Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

J 11-12 4 x  60m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

34,11Mesterskapsrekord:

Total:
106 Nesøya IL 35,321

Synne Bogsti(2001)

Maria Vestheim Nordh(2001)

Aurora Larsen Græger(2002)

Julie von Krogh(2001)

142 Tyrving IL 37,282

Anastasia Schnell(2001)

Martine Aarnes(2002)

Ine Hundseid(2001)

Anna Langeland(2002)

86 Asker Sk. Friidrett 37,283

Hanne Solberg Løtveit(2002)

Hedvig Jonsborg ulvestad(2002)

Celine Anett Bratli Skjerven(2001)

Julie Lunn(2001)

110 Strømmen IF 38,324

Sofie Dammen(2001)

Anpitkiniyal Kohulan(2001)

Stella Wang(2003)

nina strand(2001)

87 Asker Sk. Friidrett 40,555

Anne Agdestein(2002)

Elisabeth Thon Rosvold(2002)

Lea Bilic Michaelsen(2002)

Ragni Andreassen Kollien(2001)

143 Tyrving IL 41,766

Ina Marie Haider Dahl(2002)

Tuva Kristine Lund(2002)

Cornelia Duun Benjaminsen(2002)

Ellisif Luytkis Holstrøm(2002)

89 Asker Sk. Friidrett 41,987

Astrid Dyrstad Kopseng(2003)

Hermine Gjul(2003)

Martine Ellefsen(2003)

Selma Foyn Evensen(2003)

90 Asker Sk. Friidrett 43,148

Ingrid Falck(2003)

Anja Gundersen(2003)

Maren Marie Hellner Mork(2003)

Lisa Wiik(2003)

88 Asker Sk. Friidrett DNS 

Lule Øyberg(2002)

Maria Vold(2001)

Marit Strand Ryssdal(2001)

Ragni Andreassen Kollien(2001)

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 5 av 7Føyka - Asker Stadion - 02.06.2013



Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

J 13-14 3 x 600m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
150 Tyrving IL 5,30,361

Tirill Bergitte Lund(2000)

Mathilde Duun Benjaminsen(2000)

Marie Skjæggestad(1999)

132 Strømmen IF 5,44,142

Ellen Mangen(2000)

Silje Slettemoen(2000)

Senthamilpiriyal Kohulan(2000)

95 Asker Sk. Friidrett (2) 5,49,223

Synnøve Julseth Frantzen(2000)

Elena Rise Johnsen(2000)

Martine Ellefsen(2003)

94 Asker Sk. Friidrett (1) DQ:R170,14 

Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun(1999)

Birgitte Strand(1999)

Frida Winther Kapstad(1999)

5.17,76Mesterskapsrekord:

J 13-14 4 x  60m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
147 Tyrving IL (1) 33,051

celine Bressand(1999)

Marie Skjæggestad(1999)

Ronja Auran Selli(2000)

kaja skålevåg(2000)

91 Asker Sk. Friidrett (1) 34,922

Frida Winther Kapstad(1999)

Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun(1999)

Synnøve Julseth Frantzen(2000)

Elena Rise Johnsen(2000)

131 Strømmen IF 35,413

Caroline Solum(2000)

Silje Slettemoen(2000)

Senthamilpiriyal Kohulan(2000)

Stine Stand(1999)

92 Asker Sk. Friidrett (2) 36,404

Julie Danielsen(2000)

julie Niclaisen(2000)

Ingeborg Frantzen(1999)

Sara Døving Agdestein(1999)

93 Asker Sk. Friidrett (3) 37,075

Kaja Bjørnstad Konow(2000)

Martine Sollesnes Lunde(2000)

Nora Marie Gulaker(2000)

Birgitte Strand(1999)

Marit Berntzen Høgstedt(2000) reserve

32,30Mesterskapsrekord:
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Resultatliste 02.06.2013

Askerlekene 2013

J 15-16 4 x 100m Stafett (opprop ved innlevering av lagoppstilli

 
151 Tyrving IL 53,031

Anita Hundseid(1997)

Guro Ølnes(1997)

Elin Langeland(1998)

Julie Thue Holthe(1998)

109 Oppegård IL 54,782

Anna Sofie Dietrichson(1999)

Sunniva Tellesbø(1998)

Snøfrid Tellesbø(1998)

Thea Alfheim(1998)

96 Asker Sk. Friidrett 56,113

Stina Grønbeck Karlsen(1998)

Elise Welde(1998)

Ingvill Løvoll(1998)

Sarah Elizabeth Døhl Hellerud(1997)

51,20Mesterskapsrekord:

J 17-19 3 x 800m Stafett

 
140 Sturla, IF 7,08,631 MR

Ane Bakken Hodt

Vilde Gaarder(1996)

June Bakken Hodt

97 Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,10,712

Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun(1996)

Frida Bjørnstad Konow(1997)

Sofie Holmenes(1996)

7.55,76Mesterskapsrekord:
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